04/06/2022
1 CRLA 17199
2 CRLA 17200
3 BAIL 17166
4 BAIL 17167
5 BAIL 17169
6 BAIL 17175
7 BAIL 17177
8 BAIL 17180
9 BAIL 17182
10 BAIL 17195
11 A482 17168
12 A482 17184
13 A482 17189
14 A482 17190
15 A482 17192
16 A482 17194
17 A482 17198
18 A482 17203
19 WRIA 14163
20 WRIA 14165

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 04/06/2022

B/P0044/2012

B/P0385/2012

B/A0218/2012

B/D0069/2012

B/K0090/2012

B/A0895/2012

B/V0218/2012

B/S1189/2012

B/L0033/2012
B/A1665/2013

B/A0333/2012

B/J0161/2012

B/A1812/2014

B/A0793/2012

B/A0811/2012

B/D0175/2012

B/D0432/2012

B/A1481/2012

B/K0283/2012

B/S0972/2012

9451445454

9450024849

9415442613

9125775452

9839526651

9415467317

9450204166

9454711759

9454358944
9369659110

9235853127

9415024356

9918002667

9452015396

9415910904

9415668652

9415367150

9335716087

9452823501

9839014747

PANKAJ
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

PRASHANT
SHUKLA

AJAY KISHOR
PANDEY

DEO RAJ
SINGH

KAPIL MISRA

ANOOP
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

VIMAL KISHOR
SINGH

SRI NIWAS
JAISWAL

LALJI YADAV
AZMI YOUSUF

AJIT KUMAR
NISHAD

J.B. SINGH

AMIT RANJAN
MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR
YADAV

DHARM
TRIVEDI

DR. V.K.
SINGH

ASKARI
HUSAIN

KRISHNA
MADHAV
SHUKLA

SHIREESH
KUMAR

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022
04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

RAMESH

SUBEDAR MISHRA
AND 2 OTHERS

MANJU KAUSHAL

AWADESH AND
ANOTHER

AZAD

AJAY SINGH ALIAS
AJAY PRATAP SINGH

ATUL

NANBABU ALIAS
BABU

RAM MURAT

MR.SONU KHAN ALIAS
SANNU

JITENDRA KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

MAHABEER PRASAD
MAURYA

GAURAV KUMAR
SINGH AND 6 OTHERS

MUSTAKIM AHMAD
ALIAS NAWAB

ARUN KUMAR SINGH

SHIVAM DIXIT AND

ANOTHER

GAURAV SINGH

MASOOD AND

ANOTHER
RAM KUMAR SHUKLA

DR. RENU PANDEY
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04/06/2022

21 WRIA

22 WRIC

23 WRIC

24 WRIC

25 WRIC

26 WRIC

27 CRLP

28 CRLP

29 CRLP

30 CRLP

31 CRLP

32 CRLP

33 CRLP

34 CRLP

35 CRLP

14177

14152

14156

14159

14160

14164

17165

17172

17173

17176

17179

17181

17186

17187

17191

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/V0019/2012

B/A1480/2012

B/S1448/2012

B/R0333/2012

B/A2267/2018

B/J0172/2012

B/P0331/2012

B/D0678/2021

B/M0114/2012

B/A1401/2012

B/C0064/2012

B/A0465/2012

B/D0291/2012

B/HO0170/2013

B/A1812/2014

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450447737

9839360499

9721487000

9452066120

9811177776

9415156364

9839573607

9891312758

9368922220

7007154277

9335681361

9236540933

9839752845

7607983186

9918002667

VARADRAJ
SHREEDUTT
OJHA

ASIT
SRIVASTAVA

SURENDRA
SINGH

RAJESH
KUMAR
AWASTHI

AAROHI
BHALLA

JITENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

PRAMOD
KUMAR

DIGVIJAY
SINGH YADAV

MAHMOOD
ALAM

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAVA

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
SINGH YADAV

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

DILIP KUMAR
PANDEY

HOM
NARAYAN
AWASTHI

AMIT RANJAN
MISHRA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

UP JUDICIAL
SERVICES
ASSOCIATION THRU.
ITS SECY. GENERAL
HARENDRA BAHADUR
SINGH AND 39
OTHERS

M/S SAHU STONE
CRUSHING NDUSRIE
THRU. ITS
PROPRIETOR KIRTI
SAHU

RAMESH CHANDRA
YADAV AND 10
OTHERS

HIRA LAL AND 2
OTHERS

M/S KAPSETHIYA
FILLING STATION
THRU.PROP.SAURABH
SINGH

SHRI RAM AND
ANOTHER

ANJALI GUPTA AND 2
OTHERS

ANSH LALA ALIAS
SAHAJ SRIVASTAVA

AMIT ARORA

ANIL KUMAR ALIAS
ANIL KUMAR VERMA
AND 2 OTHERS

MOHD.MOBIN ALIAS
MOHD.RAEESH

SHIV NATH SINGH
AND ANOTHER

JITENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY

MADHU SHUKLA AND
3 OTHERS

GAURAV KUMAR
SINGH
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04/06/2022

36 CRLP

37 HABC

38 A227

39 ABAIL

40 SPLA

41 CRLA

42 CRLA

43 CRLA

44 CRLA

45 CRLA

46 CRLA

47 CRLA

48 CRLR

49 CRLR

50 BAIL

51 BAIL

52 BAIL

53 BAIL

54 BAIL

17196

17193

14170

17201

14135

17079

17126

17152

17153

17159

17162

17164

17074

17131

17069

17086

17106

17119

17120

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/10032/2012

B/P0199/2012

B/R1587/2017

B/N0105/2012

B/P0698/2016

B/G0155/2012

B/S0540/2012

B/P0533/2012

B/P0533/2012

B/P0533/2012

B/M0787/2013

B/P0477/2012

B/K0454/2017

B/S0583/2012

B/M1044/2019

B/S0232/2012

B/A0668/2012

B/A2301/2019

B/G0109/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415046256

9839444122

9415531711

9532994733

8896109111

7897337991

8299544960

9453673366

9453673366

9453673366

9415006253

9415792266

9670439100

9415516415

8960577007

9919088188

9415722164

8318485624

9838245031

INDU
PRAKASH
SINGH

PRABHAKAR
NATH MISHRA

RAGHVENDRA
OJHA

NAVED ALI

PIYUSH
SHRIVASTAVA

GULAM
MUSTAFA

SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA

PUNIT KUMAR
SHUKLA

PUNIT KUMAR
SHUKLA

PUNIT KUMAR
SHUKLA

MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

PREM
CHANDRA
CHAUHAN

KRISHNA
GOPAL

SHADAB
WAHEED

MOHD.
SAIDAB KHAN

SANJAY
PRAKASH
TIWARI

ANAND
DUBEY

ANURAG
DWIVEDI

GIRISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

04/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

PRATAP SINGH AND
OTHERS

ANVI SINGH AND
ANOTHER

ABDUL QADIR

CHANDRAKIRAN

KAUR BAWA

SMT. SHOUKA ARABI

VIJAY YADAV

SUNIL YADAV

SUNDAR

VINOD ALIAS FANTU

SARVESH SINGH

ALIAS PAPPU

SUSHILA ALIAS

SHEELA

PUTTI LAL AND 3
OTHERS

JAI PRAKASH YADAV

ASHWANI KUMAR
SHARMA

ARZOO KHAN

ROHIT CHAUHAN
ALIAS SURENDRA
KUMAR CHAUHAN

SURYA PRATAWAN

SUMAN DEVI

SONU ALIAS
JITENDRA YADAV
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04/06/2022

55 BAIL

56 BAIL

57 BAIL

58 BAIL

59 BAIL

60 A482

61 A482

62 A482

63 A482

64 A482

65 A482

66 A482

67 A482

68 A482

69 A482

70 A482

71 A482

72  A482

17124

17140

17147

17156

17163

17025

17085

17100

17104

17105

17109

17111

17114

17121

17122

17123

17132

17135

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0804/2012

B/H0095/2012

B/R0708/2012

B/A0975/2012

B/S0706/2012

B/A0244/2012

B/A1632/2013

B/B0250/2012

B/P0120/2012

B/S1322/2012

B/A0742/2012

B/D0356/2012

B/S1183/2012

B/S1950/2014

B/R0435/2012

B/V0300/2012

B/R0435/2012

B/M0355/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9450766115

9415576021

9415768954

9838499621

9473958320

9415611573

9450175924

9919050200

9450426550

9453404575

9415435034

9450534176

9453590900

9454910739

9451239855

9335923772

9451239855

9415787948

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

HARISH
CHANDRA
YADAV

RAM KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR

ANURAG
MISRA

SHANKER LAL
PANDEY

AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR

BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

PAWAN
KUMAR
MISHRA

SUMIT KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ANIL KUMAR
AKELA

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

SREES
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SUNIL KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAJIV RAMAN
SRIVASTAVA

VINEET
KUMAR
MISHRA

RAJIV RAMAN
SRIVASTAVA

MAYANK
PANDEY

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

INDRESH PRATAP
SINGH ALIAS PIDHAI

DURGESH YADAV
ALIAS ABHISHEK
YADAV

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

BHAILU ALIAS VISHAL

SURAJ SINGH

RAN VIJAY SINGH
ALIAS KALLU

SHAMSHUDDIN

RAHUL MISHRA AND
OTHERS

SHAILENDRA KUMAR
VERMA AND
ANOTHER

RAM PRASAD AND
OTHERS

MAYANK AND 3
OTHERS

MAINUDDIN AND 6
OTHERS

ABHISHEK YADV AND
2 OTHERS

NEERAJ AND 2
OTHERS

RAMAN SAHNI

MOHD. MERAJ KHAN
AND 4 OTHERS

SAURABH AWASTHI
AND ANOTHER

KAILASH SAHANI
ALIAS KAILASH ALIAS
KAUSHAL
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04/06/2022

73 A482

74 A482

75 A482
76 A482

77  A482

78 A482

79 A482

80 A482

81 WRIA

82 WRIA

83 WRIA

84 WRIC

85 WRIC

86 WRIC

87 WRIC

17138

17144

17148
17154

17155

17157

17160

17161

14127

14133

14149

14109

14110

14111

14128

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S0386/2012

B/A0317/2012

B/J0161/2012
B/A1683/2018

B/S0648/2012

B/P0702/2016

B/R0930/2012

B/B0320/2017

B/A0465/2012

B/H0067/2012

B/S1209/2012

B/A0371/2012

B/A0371/2012

B/A0371/2012

B/V0059/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415432391

9450447656

9415024356
9696232415

9415702040

9839755748

9451387736

9794224797

9236540933

9415001941

9415457883

9889805038

9889805038

9889805038

9415061213

SARNAM
SINGH

AJEET KUMAR
YADAV

J.B. SINGH

AISHWARYA
PRATAP
SINGH

SHAILENDRA
SINGH
RAJAWAT

DR. POOJA
SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

HARI PRASAD
GUPTA

PT. S.
CHANDRA

AKHILESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

AKHILESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

AKHILESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

VIDHU
BHUSHAN
KALIA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022
03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

HANEEF AND OTHERS

GHAZI AND 3 OTHERS

VINEET KASHYAP
IMRANUL HAQ

ASHISH PRAJAPATI
ALIAS PINTOO

VASUDEV VERMA

SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

SARLA VERMA

KUMUD TRIPATHI

ARCHANA SAXENA

NAVNEET KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA AND 2
OTHERS

LAXMI DEVI
AYURVEDIC
PHARMACY COLLEGE
THRU. ITS MANAGER
AMAR BAHADUR

VINOD KUMAR
AYURVEDIC
PHARMACY COLLEGE
THRU. ITS MANAGER
VINOD KUMAR

SHIV MURTI YADAV
COLLEGE OF
AYURVEDIC
PHARMACY
THRU.MANAGER SHRI
KRISHNA YADAV

RASHMI KAPOOR
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04/06/2022

88 WRIC

89 WRIC

90 WRIC

91 WRIC

92 WRIC

93 WRIC

94 WRIC

95 WRIC

96 WRIC

97 CRLP

98 CRLP

99 CRLP

100 CRLP

101 CRLP
102 CRLP
103 CRLP

104 CRLP

14129

14130

14131

14132

14137

14138

14140

14146

14147

17060

17061

17081

17112

17125

17130

17136

17139

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/G0036/2012

B/B0216/2017

B/B0216/2017

B/A0547/2012

B/A1250/2012

B/R0266/2012

B/J0083/2012

B/V0417/2012

B/N0456/2021

B/R0569/2012

B/S1422/2017

B/L0091/2017

B/D0194/2012

B/R0675/2012

B/S0540/2012

B/A0902/2012

B/S0353/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9839014092

9670235046

9670235046

9415419976

9935350051

9415026019

9415195359

9415002259

7348208020

9415107870

9889902167

9450407464

9670676882

9415666554

8299544960

9919886005

9450494405

GAURAV
MEHROTRA

BRIJENDRA
SINGH

BRIJENDRA
SINGH

AMIT DWIVEDI

ASHISH
KUMAR
RASTOGI

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
MISHRA

JAI PRATAP
SINGH

VIRENDRA
MISHRA

NEELAM
PANDEY

RAKESH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

DR.
SURENDRA

KUMAR MISRA

LAV SINGH

D.K. SINGH
SOMVANSHI

RAM KEWAL
TRIPATHI

SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA

ANOOP
VAJPAYEE

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

M/S UNICARE
TECHNOLOGIES PVT.
LTD. THRU. ITS
AUTHOR. REPR.
PRATAP CHANDRA
GUPTA

SANDEEP YADAV

KRISHNADEVI ALIAS
KESHANA

M/S UNNATI DOT COM
THRU.PROP.VISHAL
SETHI

RAMESH CHANDRA

M/S OM TRADING
COMAPANY
THRU.PROP.SRI OM
PRAKASH AND 2
OTHERS

LAKHAN SINGH AND 4
OTHERS

RAM SURAT SINGH
AND 3 OTHERS

SIYA RAM

RISHI KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS

MEGHA BHATIA AND
ANOTHER

JAGDISH PRASAD

SIRAJ AHAMAD AND
ANOTHER

ARVIND KUMAR
YADAV AND ANOTHER

AMIT SHARMA AND 7
OTHERS

SMT. AQBALUNNISHA
AND ANOTHER

SMT. SHAKTI YADAV
AND ANOTHER
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105 SPLAD 14151

106 A378D 17063

107 HABC 17142

108 A227 14136

109 A227 14143

110 A227 14150

111 WPIL 14144

112 ABAIL 17066

113 ABAIL 17077

114 CRLA 16995

115 BAIL 16902

116 BAIL 16968

117 WRIC 14101

118 CRLP 16962

119 A227 14088

120 A227 14105

121 CRLA 16758

122 WRIB 14072

123 CRLP 16839

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/S1209/2012

B/D0160/2012

B/00052/2012

B/P0425/2012

B/A1577/2012

B/A1434/2012

B/M1116/2021

B/M0125/2012

B/H0041/2012

B/Y0020/2012

B/D0069/2012

B/V0011/2012

B/K0045/2012

B/S1892/2014

B/A2628/2022

B/D0346/2012

B/M0182/2012

B/B0352/2021

B/R1527/2017

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415457883

9415471328

9839271553

9336416283

9454376728

9044213331

7037426348

9839019134

9450097065

9454632671

9125775452

9838744437

9415424272

9305016848

8429860028

9450394502

9450747030

9115322233

9140686705

PT. S.
CHANDRA

DHANANJAY
KUMAR SINGH

ONKAR
PANDEY

PRATUL
GUPTA

AVINASH
TRIPATHI

ASHUTOSH

MISRA

MOHD.
KUMAIL
HAIDER

MALTI MISHRA

HARI KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA

YOGENDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

DEO RAJ
SINGH

VAIBHAV
SRIVASTAVA

KAMAL
SWAROOP
PANDEY

SANJAY
KUMAR SINGH

ANKIT MISHRA

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

MANISH MANI
SHARMA

BHANU
BAJPAI

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
SHARMA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

03/06/2022

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

02/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

01/06/2022

NRIPENDRA PRATAP
SINGH AND OTHERS

STATE OF UP THRU.
PRIN. SECY. HOME
DEPTT. CIVIL SECRTT.
LKO

SUMIRANI

HIMANSHU TIWARI

DEVI SHARAN

DILAWAR SHEKH

SHALINI VERMA AND
8 OTHERS

AJEET PRATAP SINGH
TAUSIEF AHAMAD

RAM NARESH TELI

HIMANSHU ALIAS
RAJA

DHARMENDRA
BARWAR

RADHEY KRISHNA
MISHRA

ATUL KUMAR YADAV

KUSUM
RAM KALI

HARIKESHWAR
PANDEY

AMRITLAL AND 3
OTHERS

RAJU
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04/06/2022 Stamp Reporting SMS Module

124 BAIL 16680 2022 B/S2221/2017 8188932340 SUNITA 31/05/2022
DWIVEDI

125 FAFO 13840 2022 B/V0064/2012 9839100163 VIDYA 30/05/2022
PRASAD
NAGAUR

126 BAILC 16557 2022 B/B0250/2012 9919050200 BRIJESH 30/05/2022
KUMAR
YADAV

127 WRIC 12643 2022 B/I0063/2012 9839991482 IZHAR HUSAIN 24/05/2022
SIDDIQUI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

PARSHU RAM

GEETA DEVI
THRU.L.RS. AND
OTHERS

SHANTI DEVI

SUKHMAWATI
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